
Location VALENCE Date 07-07-2013 17:20

Length 1.2500 Km   

Best lap time 56.030 In lap 16

Best speed 80.314 By competitor Jeremy HERAUD

Home  NATIONAL KART PISTE UFOLEP 2013  Finale 18T

Finale 18T

SUBARU RACING

pos start no. competitor laps total time diff best time best lap best speed

1 9 Damien FAYE 18 17:02.124 56.188 16 80.088

2 911 Tom TURSCHWEL 18 17:02.568 00.444 56.104 7 80.208

3 8 Jeremy HERAUD 18 17:04.095 01.971 56.030 16 80.314

4 37 Loic LANGLET 18 17:07.228 05.104 56.097 7 80.218

5 20 Alistair LAIN 18 17:14.296 12.172 56.642 16 79.446

6 34 Cédric AUBIER 18 17:17.954 15.830 56.327 16 79.891

7 6 Julien KAMMERER 18 17:26.843 24.719 56.498 16 79.649

8 17 Alexis BERTHET 18 17:36.553 34.429 57.298 12 78.537

9 31 Yoann DULAURIER 18 17:37.502 35.378 57.597 18 78.129

10 10 Anthony GONZALES 18 17:42.327 40.203 57.604 11 78.12

11 32 Nicolas HARDIVILLIER 18 17:42.744 40.620 57.127 18 78.772

12 19 Loïc KAMMERER 17 17:14.998 1 lap 59.170 15 76.052

13 33 Claire MASON 4 19:34.251 14 laps 58.711 1 76.647

14 18 Brice GERMAIN 0 00.000 00.000 0 0

15 4 Cedric COURTY 10 10:02.849 8 laps 57.031 5 78.904

SUBARU MASTER

pos start no. competitor laps total time diff best time best lap best speed

1 7 Daniel FASANO 18 17:14.123 56.714 17 79.345

2 3 Najib BELHADJ 18 17:14.660 00.537 56.604 17 79.5

3 35 Lilian FEVRES 18 17:18.308 04.185 56.845 11 79.163

4 21 Patrick ZANETTI 18 17:19.180 05.057 56.847 12 79.16

5 111 Patrick DESCOMPS 18 17:23.143 09.020 56.815 13 79.204

6 1 Franck FALLEUR 18 17:27.206 13.083 56.970 8 78.989

7 5 Benoit ROCHEREAU 18 17:32.961 18.838 57.048 12 78.881

8 16 Marc VIGNOUD 18 17:37.732 23.609 57.068 11 78.853

9 47 Joël FAURE 18 17:17.862 03.739 56.703 14 79.361

10 36 Thierry GASSIARINI 18 17:38.470 24.347 57.212 11 78.655

11 12 Patrice LEYBROS 18 17:39.743 25.620 57.140 12 78.754

12 11 Jean Michel LAIN 18 17:43.622 29.499 57.375 16 78.431

13 2 Sébastien BOU 18 17:45.184 31.061 57.428 16 78.359

14 88 Frederic LANGLET 18 17:45.316 31.193 57.093 15 78.819

15 46 Jean Claude DELMAS 18 17:46.110 31.987 57.254 16 78.597

16 15 Bruno SIMONIN 7 07:18.620 11 laps 58.203 5 77.316

17 14 Pierre PERNET 0 00.000 00.000 0 0



Location VALENCE Date 07-07-2013 17:20

Length 1.2500 Km   

Best lap time 56.030 In lap 16

Best speed 80.314 By competitor Jeremy HERAUD

Home  NATIONAL KART PISTE UFOLEP 2013  Finale 18T

Finale 18T

pos start no. competitor laps total time diff best time best lap best speed

1 9 Damien FAYE 18 17:02.124 56.188 16 80.088

2 911 Tom TURSCHWEL 18 17:02.568 00.444 56.104 7 80.208

3 8 Jeremy HERAUD 18 17:04.095 01.971 56.030 16 80.314

4 37 Loic LANGLET 18 17:07.228 05.104 56.097 7 80.218

5 7 Daniel FASANO 18 17:14.123 11.999 56.714 17 79.345

6 20 Alistair LAIN 18 17:14.296 12.172 56.642 16 79.446

7 3 Najib BELHADJ 18 17:14.660 12.536 56.604 17 79.5

8 34 Cédric AUBIER 18 17:17.954 15.830 56.327 16 79.891

9 35 Lilian FEVRES 18 17:18.308 16.184 56.845 11 79.163

10 21 Patrick ZANETTI 18 17:19.180 17.056 56.847 12 79.16

11 111 Patrick DESCOMPS 18 17:23.143 21.019 56.815 13 79.204

12 6 Julien KAMMERER 18 17:26.843 24.719 56.498 16 79.649

13 1 Franck FALLEUR 18 17:27.206 25.082 56.970 8 78.989

14 5 Benoit ROCHEREAU 18 17:32.961 30.837 57.048 12 78.881

15 17 Alexis BERTHET 18 17:36.553 34.429 57.298 12 78.537

16 31 Yoann DULAURIER 18 17:37.502 35.378 57.597 18 78.129

17 16 Marc VIGNOUD 18 17:37.732 35.608 57.068 11 78.853

18 47 Joël FAURE 18 17:17.862 15.738 56.703 14 79.361

19 36 Thierry GASSIARINI 18 17:38.470 36.346 57.212 11 78.655

20 12 Patrice LEYBROS 18 17:39.743 37.619 57.140 12 78.754

21 10 Anthony GONZALES 18 17:42.327 40.203 57.604 11 78.12

22 32 Nicolas HARDIVILLIER 18 17:42.744 40.620 57.127 18 78.772

23 11 Jean Michel LAIN 18 17:43.622 41.498 57.375 16 78.431

24 2 Sébastien BOU 18 17:45.184 43.060 57.428 16 78.359

25 88 Frederic LANGLET 18 17:45.316 43.192 57.093 15 78.819

26 46 Jean Claude DELMAS 18 17:46.110 43.986 57.254 16 78.597

27 19 Loïc KAMMERER 17 17:14.998 1 lap 59.170 15 76.052

28 15 Bruno SIMONIN 7 07:18.620 11 laps 58.203 5 77.316

29 33 Claire MASON 4 19:34.251 14 laps 58.711 1 76.647

30 18 Brice GERMAIN 0 00.000 00.000 0 0

31 14 Pierre PERNET 0 00.000 00.000 0 0

32 4 Cedric COURTY 10 10:02.849 8 laps 57.031 5 78.904



Location VALENCE Date 07-07-2013 13:00

Length 1.2500 Km   

Best lap time 55.818 In lap 15

Best speed 80.619 By competitor Damien FAYE

Home  NATIONAL KART PISTE UFOLEP 2013  Pré-Finale 15T

Pré-Finale 15T

SUBARU RACING

pos start no. competitor laps total time diff best time best lap best speed

1 911 Tom TURSCHWEL 15 14:10.920 56.275 15 79.964

2 8 Jeremy HERAUD 15 14:11.183 00.263 56.133 13 80.167

3 9 Damien FAYE 15 14:13.103 02.183 55.818 15 80.619

4 37 Loic LANGLET 15 14:13.472 02.552 55.937 15 80.448

5 31 Yoann DULAURIER 15 14:17.679 06.759 56.417 7 79.763

6 20 Alistair LAIN 15 14:20.496 09.576 56.418 4 79.762

7 34 Cédric AUBIER 15 14:23.668 12.748 56.564 3 79.556

8 18 Brice GERMAIN 15 14:37.590 26.670 57.118 14 78.784

9 17 Alexis BERTHET 15 14:38.550 27.630 57.030 13 78.906

10 32 Nicolas HARDIVILLIER 15 14:44.540 33.620 57.422 3 78.367

11 6 Julien KAMMERER 15 14:44.770 33.850 56.922 3 79.056

12 10 Anthony GONZALES 15 14:46.579 35.659 57.743 12 77.932

13 33 Claire MASON 15 14:47.442 36.522 57.618 15 78.101

14 19 Loïc KAMMERER 11 11:20.609 4 laps 59.091 4 76.154

15 4 Cedric COURTY 5 04:47.689 10 laps 56.435 3 79.738

SUBARU MASTER

pos start no. competitor laps total time diff best time best lap best speed

1 7 Daniel FASANO 15 14:16.038 56.365 14 79.837

2 47 Joël FAURE 15 14:16.187 00.149 56.304 8 79.923

3 3 Najib BELHADJ 15 14:16.734 00.696 56.341 13 79.871

4 5 Benoit ROCHEREAU 15 14:21.171 05.133 56.629 14 79.465

5 35 Lilian FEVRES 15 14:22.112 06.074 56.555 11 79.569

6 111 Patrick DESCOMPS 15 14:22.402 06.364 56.519 13 79.619

7 1 Franck FALLEUR 15 14:22.616 06.578 56.886 2 79.106

8 21 Patrick ZANETTI 15 14:22.916 06.878 56.614 10 79.486

9 14 Pierre PERNET 15 14:39.077 23.039 57.317 7 78.511

10 15 Bruno SIMONIN 15 14:39.659 23.621 57.281 13 78.56

11 11 Jean Michel LAIN 15 14:41.016 24.978 57.396 5 78.403

12 12 Patrice LEYBROS 15 14:42.497 26.459 57.834 10 77.809

13 88 Frederic LANGLET 15 14:45.702 29.664 57.046 13 78.884

14 2 Sébastien BOU 15 14:56.719 40.681 58.074 15 77.487

15 46 Jean Claude DELMAS 15 14:56.877 40.839 57.404 10 78.392

16 36 Thierry GASSIARINI 14 14:19.723 1 lap 58.896 7 76.406

17 16 Marc VIGNOUD 4 04:11.686 11 laps 57.596 3 78.13



Location VALENCE Date 07-07-2013 13:00

Length 1.2500 Km   

Best lap time 55.818 In lap 15

Best speed 80.619 By competitor Damien FAYE

Home  NATIONAL KART PISTE UFOLEP 2013  Pré-Finale 15T

Pré-Finale 15T

pos start no. competitor laps total time diff best time best lap best speed

1 911 Tom TURSCHWEL 15 14:10.920 56.275 15 79.964

2 8 Jeremy HERAUD 15 14:11.183 00.263 56.133 13 80.167

3 9 Damien FAYE 15 14:13.103 02.183 55.818 15 80.619

4 37 Loic LANGLET 15 14:13.472 02.552 55.937 15 80.448

5 7 Daniel FASANO 15 14:16.038 05.118 56.365 14 79.837

6 47 Joël FAURE 15 14:16.187 05.267 56.304 8 79.923

7 3 Najib BELHADJ 15 14:16.734 05.814 56.341 13 79.871

8 31 Yoann DULAURIER 15 14:17.679 06.759 56.417 7 79.763

9 20 Alistair LAIN 15 14:20.496 09.576 56.418 4 79.762

10 5 Benoit ROCHEREAU 15 14:21.171 10.251 56.629 14 79.465

11 35 Lilian FEVRES 15 14:22.112 11.192 56.555 11 79.569

12 111 Patrick DESCOMPS 15 14:22.402 11.482 56.519 13 79.619

13 1 Franck FALLEUR 15 14:22.616 11.696 56.886 2 79.106

14 21 Patrick ZANETTI 15 14:22.916 11.996 56.614 10 79.486

15 34 Cédric AUBIER 15 14:23.668 12.748 56.564 3 79.556

16 18 Brice GERMAIN 15 14:37.590 26.670 57.118 14 78.784

17 17 Alexis BERTHET 15 14:38.550 27.630 57.030 13 78.906

18 14 Pierre PERNET 15 14:39.077 28.157 57.317 7 78.511

19 15 Bruno SIMONIN 15 14:39.659 28.739 57.281 13 78.56

20 11 Jean Michel LAIN 15 14:41.016 30.096 57.396 5 78.403

21 12 Patrice LEYBROS 15 14:42.497 31.577 57.834 10 77.809

22 32 Nicolas HARDIVILLIER 15 14:44.540 33.620 57.422 3 78.367

23 6 Julien KAMMERER 15 14:44.770 33.850 56.922 3 79.056

24 88 Frederic LANGLET 15 14:45.702 34.782 57.046 13 78.884

25 10 Anthony GONZALES 15 14:46.579 35.659 57.743 12 77.932

26 33 Claire MASON 15 14:47.442 36.522 57.618 15 78.101

27 2 Sébastien BOU 15 14:56.719 45.799 58.074 15 77.487

28 46 Jean Claude DELMAS 15 14:56.877 45.957 57.404 10 78.392

29 36 Thierry GASSIARINI 14 14:19.723 1 lap 58.896 7 76.406

30 19 Loïc KAMMERER 11 11:20.609 4 laps 59.091 4 76.154

31 4 Cedric COURTY 5 04:47.689 10 laps 56.435 3 79.738

32 16 Marc VIGNOUD 4 04:11.686 11 laps 57.596 3 78.13



Location VALENCE Date 06-07-2013 16:45

Length 1.2500 Km   

Best lap time 56.293 In lap 10

Best speed 79.939 By competitor Damien FAYE

Home  NATIONAL KART PISTE UFOLEP 2013  Essais chronos 10mn

Essais chronos 10mn

SUBARU RACING

pos start no. competitor laps total time diff best time best lap best speed

1 9 Damien FAYE 10 56.293 10 79.939

2 8 Jeremy HERAUD 10 00.358 56.651 10 79.434

3 911 Tom TURSCHWEL 11 00.412 56.705 10 79.358

4 4 Cedric COURTY 10 00.683 56.976 8 78.981

5 34 Cédric AUBIER 11 00.787 57.080 11 78.837

6 6 Julien KAMMERER 10 01.298 57.591 4 78.137

7 18 Brice GERMAIN 11 01.303 57.596 9 78.13

8 20 Alistair LAIN 8 01.332 57.625 7 78.091

9 33 Claire MASON 10 01.650 57.943 8 77.663

10 10 Anthony GONZALES 10 02.116 58.409 8 77.043

11 32 Nicolas HARDIVILLIER 5 02.904 59.197 5 76.017

12 19 Loïc KAMMERER 9 04.261 01:00.554 8 74.314

13 31 Yoann DULAURIER 0 00.000 0 0

14 37 Loic LANGLET 0 00.000 0 0

SUBARU MASTER

pos start no. competitor laps total time diff best time best lap best speed

1 3 Najib BELHADJ 11 56.973 9 78.985

2 5 Benoit ROCHEREAU 11 00.051 57.024 9 78.914

3 111 Patrick DESCOMPS 11 00.147 57.120 9 78.782

4 47 Joël FAURE 10 00.206 57.179 4 78.7

5 7 Daniel FASANO 11 00.409 57.382 4 78.422

6 1 Franck FALLEUR 11 00.423 57.396 5 78.403

7 16 Marc VIGNOUD 10 00.528 57.501 8 78.26

8 21 Patrick ZANETTI 11 00.569 57.542 7 78.204

9 15 Bruno SIMONIN 10 00.790 57.763 9 77.905

10 11 Jean Michel LAIN 9 00.801 57.774 5 77.89

11 14 Pierre PERNET 11 00.870 57.843 8 77.797

12 17 Alexis BERTHET 7 00.882 57.855 7 77.781

13 88 Frederic LANGLET 5 00.921 57.894 3 77.728

14 46 Jean Claude DELMAS 11 01.112 58.085 10 77.473

15 12 Patrice LEYBROS 10 01.126 58.099 9 77.454

16 2 Sébastien BOU 9 01.948 58.921 5 76.373

17 35 Lilian FEVRES 0 00.000 0 0

18 36 Thierry GASSIARINI 9 03.552 01:00.525 1 74.349



Location VALENCE Date 06-07-2013 16:45

Length 1.2500 Km   

Best lap time 56.293 In lap 10

Best speed 79.939 By competitor Damien FAYE

Home  NATIONAL KART PISTE UFOLEP 2013  Essais chronos 10mn

Essais chronos 10mn

pos start no. competitor laps total time diff best time best lap best speed

1 9 Damien FAYE 10 56.293 10 79.939

2 8 Jeremy HERAUD 10 00.358 56.651 10 79.434

3 911 Tom TURSCHWEL 11 00.412 56.705 10 79.358

4 3 Najib BELHADJ 11 00.680 56.973 9 78.985

5 4 Cedric COURTY 10 00.683 56.976 8 78.981

6 5 Benoit ROCHEREAU 11 00.731 57.024 9 78.914

7 34 Cédric AUBIER 11 00.787 57.080 11 78.837

8 111 Patrick DESCOMPS 11 00.827 57.120 9 78.782

9 47 Joël FAURE 10 00.886 57.179 4 78.7

10 7 Daniel FASANO 11 01.089 57.382 4 78.422

11 1 Franck FALLEUR 11 01.103 57.396 5 78.403

12 16 Marc VIGNOUD 10 01.208 57.501 8 78.26

13 21 Patrick ZANETTI 11 01.249 57.542 7 78.204

14 6 Julien KAMMERER 10 01.298 57.591 4 78.137

15 18 Brice GERMAIN 11 01.303 57.596 9 78.13

16 20 Alistair LAIN 8 01.332 57.625 7 78.091

17 15 Bruno SIMONIN 10 01.470 57.763 9 77.905

18 11 Jean Michel LAIN 9 01.481 57.774 5 77.89

19 14 Pierre PERNET 11 01.550 57.843 8 77.797

20 17 Alexis BERTHET 7 01.562 57.855 7 77.781

21 88 Frederic LANGLET 5 01.601 57.894 3 77.728

22 33 Claire MASON 10 01.650 57.943 8 77.663

23 46 Jean Claude DELMAS 11 01.792 58.085 10 77.473

24 12 Patrice LEYBROS 10 01.806 58.099 9 77.454

25 10 Anthony GONZALES 10 02.116 58.409 8 77.043

26 2 Sébastien BOU 9 02.628 58.921 5 76.373

27 32 Nicolas HARDIVILLIER 5 02.904 59.197 5 76.017

28 19 Loïc KAMMERER 9 04.261 01:00.554 8 74.314

29 31 Yoann DULAURIER 0 00.000 0 0

30 35 Lilian FEVRES 0 00.000 0 0

31 37 Loic LANGLET 0 00.000 0 0

32 36 Thierry GASSIARINI 9 04.232 01:00.525 1 74.349
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